
Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 19
Meeting Title RFQ#315847-PRE-BID MEETING
Meeting Start Time 11/9/2022, 10:46:56 AM
Meeting End Time 11/9/2022, 12:02:36 PM
Meeting Id 4f63c9b2-8ed8-4b75-ba7b-35692ff2ce19

Full Name Join Time Email Role Participant ID (UPN)
SUZE/ CORE TECH BUILDS 11/9/2022, 10:46:56 AM Attendee
Morrison, Richard 11/9/2022, 10:47:54 AM Richard.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter Richard.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov
Soffer, Marc 11/9/2022, 10:54:39 AM Marc.Soffer@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter Marc.Soffer@nycha.nyc.gov
Argiris Giorgou, Allcon Contracting 11/9/2022, 10:56:11 AM agiorgou@allconcontracting.com Attendee 646-533-2400
Zulkasheva, Albina 11/9/2022, 10:57:29 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov
Heather Rodriguez, BH VAC Inc. 11/9/2022, 10:58:09 AM BH@Bhvac.net Attendee BH@Bhvac.net
Wahid Wahab, All-Con Contracting 11/9/2022, 10:58:35 AM wahidw@allconcontracting.com Attendee wahidw@allconcontracting.com

13472282240 11/9/2022, 10:58:39 AM Attendee
Danielle Pemberton, Sweet Construct 11/9/2022, 10:58:40 AM DPemberton@slsco.com Attendee 212-929-2100
Hal Kenny  C&L Contracting Corp. 11/9/2022, 10:58:51 AM admin@CLContractingCorp.onmicrosoft.com Presenter admin@CLContractingCorp.onmicrosoft.com
Hoque, Mohammad 11/9/2022, 10:59:30 AM Mohammad.Hoque@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter Mohammad.Hoque@nycha.nyc.gov
Morrison, C. Campbell 11/9/2022, 10:59:37 AM C.Campbell.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter CatherineCampbell.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov

16464841751 11/9/2022, 10:59:55 AM Attendee
Rebecca Lee, Ikon. 5 Architects 11/9/2022, 11:01:23 AM rlee@ikon5architects.com Attendee rlee@ikon5architects.com
Eleni Drakatos, Lanmark Group, Inc. 11/9/2022, 11:01:39 AM estimating@lanmarkgc.com Attendee estimating@lanmarkgc.com
GRANITE ENV - Rocco 11/9/2022, 11:02:54 AM Attendee
Cebalo, Dubravko 11/9/2022, 11:05:02 AM Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov Attendee Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov
DILLI THAPA (Guest) 11/9/2022, 11:06:24 AM Attendee
Whitney Ingram 11/9/2022, 11:07:17 AM wingram@slsco.com Attendee wingram@slsco.com


